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PLACEMENT TEST WORKSHOPS 
Arrive early to sign in as the sessions will begin on time. 
If you are 15 minutes late you will be advised to attend the next workshop. 
Please make arrangements for childcare as children are not allowed. 
 

All Workshops are located in CCD Confluence Building on the 4th floor. Please sign-in at front desk. 

Math: Basic 
Arithmetic brush-up including fractions, decimals, and percentages 

June 2016 

 

August 2016 

Day Date Time Day Date Time 

Friday 6/17/2016 3:00pm-5:00pm Friday 8/5/2016 11:00am-1:00pm 

Saturday 6/25/2016 9:00am-11:00am Monday 8/8/2016 6:00pm-8:00pm 

Wednesday 6/29/2016 10:00-12:00pm Wednesday 8/17/2016 12:00pm-2:00pm 

July 2016  
 
 
 

Day Date Time 

Wednesday 7/6/2016 4:00pm-6:00pm 

Monday 7/11/2016 6:00pm-8:00pm 

Friday 7/15/2016 2:00pm-4:00pm 

Saturday 7/23/2016 9:00am-11:00am 

Wednesday 7/27/2016 10:00am-12:00pm   

 

Math: Algebraic Literacy 
Elementary Algebra brush-up including variables (like x and y), simplifying expressions, and 
solving equations 

June 2016 

 

August 2016  

Day Date Time Day Date Time 

Friday 6/17/2016 3:00pm-5:00pm Friday 8/5/2016 1:00pm-3:00pm 

Saturday 6/25/2016 11:30am-1:30pm Tuesday 8/9/2016 6:00pm-8:00pm 

Thursday 6/30/2016 2:00pm-4:00pm Thursday 8/18/2016 2:00pm-4:00pm 

July 2016 Saturday 8/20/2016 9:30am-11:30am 

Day Date Time Thursday 8/25/2016 4:00pm-6:00pm 

Wednesday 7/6/2016 4:00-6:00pm    

Tuesday 7/12/2016 6:00pm-8:00pm    
Friday 7/15/2016 3:00pm-5:00pm    
Saturday 7/23/2016 11:30am-1:30pm    
Thursday 7/28/2016 2:00pm-4:00pm   

 

Reading/Writing 
June 2016  August 2016 

Day Date Time 

 

Day Date Time 

Friday 6/24/2016 1:00pm-3:00pm Tuesday 8/9/2016 3:00pm-5:00pm 

July 2016 Monday 8/15/2016 10:00am-12:00pm 

Day Date Time Saturday 8/20/2016 12:00pm-2:00pm 

Monday 7/11/2016 4:00pm-6:00pm  Thursday 8/25/2016 4:00pm-6:00pm 

Thursday 7/21/2016 3:00pm-5:00pm     

Saturday 7/30/2016 10:00am-12:00pm     

 

Test 

prep 

here 



www.ccd.edu/testprep 

Community College of Denver, ASC Tutoring Center 

Placement Test Prep 

 

Directions: EdReady 

Go to CCD EdReady internet website (ccd.edready.org) for access to a study program with lessons 

exercises and assessments for all math concepts related to the placement test 

Register with your email and confirm. (You will also need your student number issued to you after you 

have applied to CCD).  ______________________________________________________________ 

Step 1 - Click the "Get Started" box and “Sign-up” 

Step 2 - Choose either Basic Skills or Algebraic Literacy and click on the picture (icon). 

Step 3 - Click “Add to Goal” then click “Go to Goal”. 

 

 

 

 

 

Basic Skills Section: Arithmetic    Intermediate Skills Section: Algebraic Literacy 

Whole Numbers      Solving Equations and Inequalities 

Fractions and Mixed Numbers    Exponents and Polynomials 

Decimals      Factoring 

Ratios, Rates, and Proportions    Graphing 

Percents       Systems of Equations and Inequalities 

Measurement      Rational Expressions 

Concepts in Statistics     Radical Expressions and Quadratic Equations  

Functions 

Exponential and Logarithmic Functions 

Trigonometry 

 


